

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 08/15/2024

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.											
IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).											
							CONTACT Stacey Irvin				
Solutions insurance						PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): (727)216-9661 FAX (A/C, No): (727)374-9787					
		1110 Pinellas Bayway S L Saint Petersburg, FL 337		111		E-MAIL ADDRE	<u>, Extj. (,</u>		sinsurancecorp.com	· /-	
		License #: P112090	15				INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE				NAIC #
						INSURER A: Lloyd's of London					
INSURED						INSURER B :					
		Environmental Assessme	ents	Ser	vices. Inc	INSURER C :					
PO Box 16161							INSURER D :				
Saint Petersburg, FL 337				33			INSURER E :				
	/= -	-				INSURER F :					
-				IFICATE NUMBER: 00012641-3			30818 REVISION NUMBER: 8 BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY				
INI CE	DIC.	ATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REC IFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PE USIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH	QUIRE	EMEN N, THI	T, TERM OR CONDITION OF E INSURANCE AFFORDED E	F ANY C BY THE	ONTRACT OF POLICIES DE	R OTHER DOC SCRIBED HEF	UMENT WITH RESPECT TO REIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL T	O WHIC	H THIS
			ADDL	SUBR		POLICY FF		POLICY EXP			
	X	TYPE OF INSURANCE	INSD	WVD	POLICY NUMBER ENC0007642-03		(MM/DD/YYYY) 08/02/2024	(MM/DD/YYYY) 08/02/2025	LIMIT EACH OCCURRENCE	s \$	1,000,000
	~	X CLAIMS-MADE OCCUR					00/02/2024	00/02/2025	DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	э \$	100,000
-									MED EXP (Any one person)	\$	25,000
									PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$	1,000,000
	GE	N'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:							GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$	2,000,000
	Χ	POLICY PRO- JECT LOC							PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$	2,000,000
		OTHER:								\$	
	AU								COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$	
		ANY AUTO							BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$	
-		OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS ONLY							BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$	
-		HIRED NON-OWNED AUTOS ONLY							PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$	
										\$	
-		UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR							EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	
-		EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE	-						AGGREGATE	\$	
	wo	DED RETENTION \$							PER OTH- STATUTE ER	\$	
	AND	PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE							E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$	
	OFF	ricer/member excluded?	N / A						E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE		
	If ve	s, describe under CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below							E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT		
		ofessional Liab			ENC0007642-03		08/02/2024	08/02/2025	PL Agg	*	2,000,000
		ontractor Pollution			ENC0007642-03		08/02/2024	08/02/2025	Gen Agg		2,000,000
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) LIMITS General Aggregate Limit (Other Than Products-Completed Operations)\$2,000,000 Products Completed Operations Aggregate\$2,000,000 Commercial General Liability Each Occurrence\$1,000,000											
		al Expense Limit						-			
Dar	Damage to Premises Rented to You Limit										
(co	nti	nued on ACORD 101 Addition	al R	emar	rks Schedule)						
CER	RTI	FICATE HOLDER				CANC	ELLATION				
MASTER COI						SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.					
						AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE					
					Lauris Laurenty (SLI)						
						© 1988-2015 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.					

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

Printed by SLI on 08/15/2024 at 09:42AM

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: 00012641

LOC #:

ACORÈ	R

AGENCY

CARRIER

ADDITIONAL REMARKS SCHEDULE

Page 2 of NAMED INSURED **Solutions Insurance Environmental Assessments Services, Inc** POLICY NUMBER ENC0007642-03 NAIC CODE Lloyd's of London EFFECTIVE DATE: 08/02/2024 ADDITIONAL REMARKS THIS ADDITIONAL REMARKS FORM IS A SCHEDULE TO ACORD FORM, ____ FORM TITLE: Certificate of Liability Insurance FORM NUMBER: 25 (continued from Description of Operations) ** ***

l	Personal & Advertising Injury Limit	\$1,000,000
l	Contractors Pollution Liability Each Occurrence	\$1,000,000
l	Contractors Pollution Liability Aggregate	\$2,000,000
l	Professional Liability Each Occurrence	\$1,000,000
l	Professional Liability Aggregate	\$2,000,000
l	DEDUCTIBLES	
l	Contractors Pollution Liability (per occurrence)	\$5,000
l	Professional Liability (per claim)	\$5,000
l	Commercial General Liability (per occurrence)	\$5,000
l	Transportation of Pollution Liability (CPL deductible applies)	\$5,000
l	Non-Owned Disposal Site Liability (CPL deductible applies)	\$5,000
l	Named Insured Location Pollution Liability (CPL deductible applies)	\$5,000
	Technology Services (PL deductible applies)	\$5,000

© 2008 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.